Page 1 of 7
Operation
Description
Wafer type butterfly valve 411 (410) series is an on-off and control valve for demanding industrial pipelines. The valve is tight to both
directions of flow.
The body of this wafer type butterfly valve is full bore and made of stainless steel. The eccentric disc and stem are of stainless steel
as well. Stem seals are tightable graphite seals and O-rings.

Page 7 of 7
How to order
 4 1 1 01 CS 800 M G
Body material: 3 – Carbon steel,
4 – Stainless steel
Valve type: 1 - butterfly valve
Connection: 0, 1, 2 - wafer type,
3 - welded end,
5 – flanged,
Special options: 00 – standard,
01 - For steam and Fire safe,
02 - PTFE+C seat
Disk seal (CS) - Stainless steel,
(TS) - PTFE+C